Acknowledgement Number:818792741241122

Date of filing : 24-Nov-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AAACK1544]
Name

Adidiets 400025

Status Private Company
Filed u/s

Taxable income and Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13)

KNIGHT FRANK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
1St Floor , Paville House , Off. Veer Savarkar Marg , Near Twin Towers,Prabhadevi , MUMBAI , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India ,

Form Number

2022-23

ITR-6
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1

14

0

48,12,56,100

0

0

12,11,22,535

0

12,11,22,535
21,35,24,080

() 9,24,01,550
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 24-Nov-2022 17:04:36 from IP address 61.246.216.240 and verified by having PAN on 24-

Nov-2022 using generated through mode
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

For Knight Frank (Indis) Private Limited

Nimisha Jain
Company Secretary

il




