INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

PAN Name Address		AAACK1544J KNIGHT FRANK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1St Floor, Paville House, Off. Veer Savarkar Marg, Near Twin Towers, Prabhadevi, MUMBAI, 19-Maharashtra, 91-India, 400025									
						Status		Private Company	Form Number		ITR-6
						Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowled	lgement Number	818792741241122
	Current Year business loss, if any		1		(
s	Total Income				48,12,56,100						
detai	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2		(
faxable income and Tax details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3		(
me ar	Net tax payable		4		12,11,22,535						
e Inco	Interest and Fee Payable		5		(
axabl	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6		12,11,22,535						
	Taxes Paid		7		21,35,24,080						
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8		(-) 9,24,01,550						
=	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9		(
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10		0						
ne & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE		п		0						
ed Incor	Additional Tax and interest payable		12		0						
Accrete	Tax and interest paid		13		0						
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13)		14		0						

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 24-Nov-2022 17:04;36 from IP address 61.246.216.240 and verified by having PAN on 24-Nov-2022 using generated through mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAACK1544J06818792741241122D2365AD38ED800B7B195E938414B41CD49EB6B6F

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

For Knight Frank (India) Private Limited

Nimisha Jain Company Secretary

